

## For Immediate Release

## CDI Global is Pleased to Announce New 2019 Partnerships Three New Partners Further Expand CDI Global's International Network

Chicago, Illinois (June 27, 2019) - CDI Global, an international mergers and acquisitions (M&A) advisory firm, is pleased to announce the addition of three new partners to their global network. The continued addition of new regions to their network makes them one of the leaders in cross-border transactions, providing on location support and expertise in a wide variety of industries.

On the 1st of January, Incorbank became CDI Global's newest partner in 2019. One of Columbia's longest running boutique investment banking firms, their experience spans 30 years and more than 2,000 transactions. They have both the specialized experience needed for niche markets and the larger capacity to advise cross-border transactions, making them a perfect fit for CDI Global's international network.

In March 2019, Merit Harbor Group, LLC, one of CDI Global's partners, merged with JD Ford & Company to form JD Merit & Co. JD Ford brings their experienced team of professional investment bankers who specialize in mid-market mergers, acquisitions, and valuations. Craig Dickens, CEO of JD Merit, notes of the new partnership, "JD Merit will maintain their culture of boutique service to their clients, while also providing a team of high skilled investment bankers to more effectively serve our clients both domestically and internationally."

Most recently, in April 2019, RGS Partners, one of the most prestigious M&A boutiques in Brazil, joined the CDI Global network. In addition to their history of providing strategic and transactional advisory services, RGS Partners also has wide reaching relationships with financial investors interested in Brazil, allowing them to strategically map and select the best candidates for their clients.

CDI Global specializes in finding the right opportunities for cross-border mergers and acquisitions, using their international offices that integrate their network to provide on-location expertise and support. These three additions to the CDI Global family serve to expand and strengthen that reach, providing additional areas of opportunities to their clients.

## About CDI Global

CDI Global offers financial advisory services focusing on middle-market transactions. The firm specializes in international company search for mergers and acquisitions, divestitures and joint ventures, buy-side and sell-side representation, and due diligence advisory services. They have over 1,000 transactions completed in the past 35+ years covering more than 25 industries. CDI Global was founded in 1973 and is based in Chicago, Illinois with 35 additional offices in Asia, Europe, North America, Oceania, and South America. They are known for the quality of their international personnel, industry focus, trademark interview process, and in-depth business development expertise. For more information visit https://www.cdiglobal.com.

Local knowledge, global reach.

marketing@cdiglobal.com